Installation and User Manual
SENCITY®Link SL60-3001/SL60-4001
Revision F
4Gon   www.4Gon.co.uk   info@4gon.co.uk   Tel: +44 (0)1245 808295   Fax: +44 (0)1245 808299
4Gon   www.4Gon.co.uk   info@4gon.co.uk   Tel: +44 (0)1245 808295   Fax: +44 (0)1245 808299
© 2010 HUBER+SUHNER AG 3
We, HUBER+SUHNER AG of Degersheimerstrasse 14, CH-9100 Herisau/Switzerland
declare that the product

A.4.2 Map of Asia and Middle East 51
A.4.3 Map of Europe 53
A.5 Accessories order information 55
B Country specific information 58
B.1.1 Switzerland, Germany 58
B.1.1.1 English 58
B.1.1.2 Deutsch 58
B.1.1.3 Français 59
B.1.1.4 Italiano 59
C Contacts 60
C.1.1 Technical assistance 60
C.1.2 Service center / RMA 60
D Glossary 61